EASV Schweizermeisterschaft 10m Elite (kniend)

Wil, 19.02.2023

Rangliste :

Rang Name

kniend

1 |Schulthess Renato 5 99 (10(10|10| 9 |{10|10|10|10|10|10| 9| 9 |10| 10| 10| 9 (156
1 |Schmid Edi 7 97 (9 (10|10| 9 |10|10|10|10| 9 |10 10| 10| 10|10 | 10| 9 (156
3 |Haag Stefan 8 99 |10(10 (10|10 (10|10 9 |10|10 (10| 9 | 9 |[10(10| 9 146
4 |Miuller Rafael 1 97 (10|10 (10| 10| 10| 9 | 10 10| 9 |10| 10| 10| 9 136
5 |Wegmann Willi 3 96 | 10| 9 g9 (10|10 10] 9 | 10| 9 |10 | 10| 10| 10 126
6 |Nikles Ralph 4 96 | 10| 10| 10| 9 | 10| 9 9 10| 10| 10| 10 116
7 |Zellweger Carmen 2 96 | 9 |10 10| 10| 10| 10| 9 10 9| 9 105
8 |Steinemann Roland 6 94 |10 8 |10|10| 9 | 9 | 9 10 | 10 94
Shoot Off
Country /| Shooter
1 |Schulthess Renato 1 10
2 |Schmid Edi 2 9
e

2. Edi Schmid

Z

1

A
1. Renato Schulthess
3. Stefan Haag

Jetzt erst recht!
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Name

Raffael Mdller
Carmen Zellweger
Willi Wegmann
Ralph Nikles
Renato Schulthess
Roland Steinemann
Edi Schmid

Stefan Haag
Andreas Fankhauser
Melanie Koch

Yves Miiller

Erich Marti

Bruno Miller
Markus Eugster
Beat Bruhlmann
Michael Gétti

Ralf Zellweger
Ernst Zellweger
Urs Birchler

Roger Siegenthaler
Andreas Gantenbein
Marianne Wehle
Simon Winzeler
Heinz Mdller
Andreas Schweizer
Michael Merki
Daniel Gujer

Lukas Brilisauer
Martin Warsch

Vorrunde
Wohnort Resultat
Appenzell 397
Lufingen 395
Gotighofen 391
Wattwil 390
Burgdorf 390
Ramlang 389
Frauenfeld 389
Jonschwil 386
Horgen 385
Grub SG 385
Léhningen 384
Frutigen 384
St. Gallen 383
Lutzenberg 383
Istighofen 383
Oberriet 382
St. Gallen 381
Uzwil 381
Neuheim 379
Gurmels 378
QOberegg 378
Schaffhausen 377
Basadingen 377
Stafa 377
Brunnadern 376
Schofflisdorf 374
Tagelswangen 370
Untereggen 363
Hausen AG 355
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96
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Einzelpassen
P1 P2 P3

100
99
97
98
98
98
96

99
98
97
96
98
99
96
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98
100
99
99
97
97
96
97

Tiefschiisse
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26
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